

Sessions Case No . 111/2018

03/12-07-2019: Both the accused persons are present on court bail.

Ld. P.P. is present with one witness namely Toslim Ali and he is examined and cross-examined in full as PW. 1 and discharged. Documents are marked as Exbt- 1 i.e. signature of the witness in the written complaint.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18-12-2019 for evidence of C.S. W 2

Fix 19-12-2019 for evidence of C.S.W 3

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ ,FTC-II,
Raiganj

Addl. Sessions Judge FTC-II,
Raiganj.