

Sessions Case No 111/2018

04/18-12-2019: P.O. is on leave

Both the accused persons are present on call.

Ld. P.P. files hajira .

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. 2.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 19-12-2019 for evidence of C.S.W. 3

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
in-ch. of FTC-II, Raiganj.

ASJ,1st Court- in-ch. of  
FTC-II (Raiganj.)