

Sessions Case No 111/2018

05/19-12-2019: No step is taken by the accused persons due to resolution of local Bar Association.

Ld. P.P. also takes no step.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 28-04-2020 for evidence of C.S.W. 2.

Fix 29-04-2020 for evidence of C.S.W. 3.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ, FTC-II  
,(Raiganj.)

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
FTC-II, Raiganj.