

WBUD010021632018



Sessions Case/111/2018

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Fatibur Rahaman and others

27/09.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5 & 6.

LD PP in charge is absent without steps.

No steps taken by the parties.

The local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any adverse order.

Fix **10.06.2026** for evidence of CSW-7 & 8.

Issue summons accordingly.

Prosecution to take necessary steps.

Accused as before.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

(Surajit Mandal)WB00993)
in charge of
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS